
GRHS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2024

BOLD PRINT DENOTES HOME MATCH UPDATED 9/27/2024
*Denotes Region Match
Players Physicals due by July 31st
Practice Begins Aug. 5th
First Matches Allowed Aug. 15th

● Aug 27 Tues Grand @ GR 5:00/6:30

● Sept 5 Thurs *Whitehorse @ GR 5:00/6:30
● Sept. 7 Sat GR @ Wayne High 12:00/1:00
● Sept 10 Tues *Monticello @ GR 5:00/6:30
● Sept 14 Sat *Mon. Valley @ GR 12:00/1:30
● Sept 18 Wed *GR @ Whitehorse 5:00/6:30
● Sept 26 Thurs *GR @ Monticello 5:00/6:30
● Sept.28 Sat *Nav. Mount. @ GR JV only 12:00/1:30

● Oct 3 Thurs Bryce Valley @ GR 4:00/5:30
● Oct 5 Sat *GR @ Mon. Valley 12:00/1:30
● Oct 7 Mon *Pinnacle @ GR 5:00/6:30
● Oct 15 Tues Dugway @ GR 5:00/6:30
● Oct.16 Wed GR @ Grand 5:00/6:30
● Oct 17 ThursWasatch Academy @ GR 5:00/6:30
● Oct. 22 Tues GR @ Pinnacle 5:00/6:30

Oct 22 Last Day of Regular Season
Oct 26 State Play In

Nov. 1 & 2 Fri & Sat 1A State Volleyball @ Utah Valley

Schedule is not totally confirmed, changes may happen


